ID
7976
11068
9877
9877
3350
6965
9374
4862
4862
9438
9438
9438
10077
3854
6669
3345
11081
9445
3912
9834
3917

Grade
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Bradley School Discipline Report

Inc Date
04/08/15
04/20/15
04/20/15
04/30/15
04/28/15
04/20/15
04/08/15
04/02/15
04/20/15
04/28/15
04/28/15
04/28/15
04/09/15
04/06/15
04/20/15
04/28/15
04/28/15
04/08/15
04/28/15
04/06/15
04/28/15

Inc Type

Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Teasing

Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Teasing

Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Teasing

Obscene Language/Profanity

Teasing

Current Date: 05/14/2015

Action
Student Conference
Office Referral
Office Referral
Parent Conference
Parent Conference
Office Referral
Office Referral
Loss of privileges
Student Conference
Student Conference
Teacher Conference
Student Conference
0SS
Student Conference
Office Referral
Parent Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Parent Conference
Parent Conference
Parent Conference



