Bradley School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action		
7976	1	04/08/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference		
11068	0	04/20/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral		
9877	0	04/20/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Referral		
9877	0	04/30/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Conference		
3350	5	04/28/15	Teasing	Parent Conference		
6965	5	04/20/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral		
9374	1	04/08/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Referral		
4862	3	04/02/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Loss of privileges		
4862	3	04/20/15	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference		
9438	1	04/28/15	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference		
9438	1	04/28/15	Disruptive Behavior	Teacher Conference		
9438	1	04/28/15	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference		
10077	1	04/09/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS		
3854	4	04/06/15	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference		
6669	3	04/20/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Referral		
3345	5	04/28/15	Teasing	Parent Conference		
11081	0	04/28/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference		
9445	1	04/08/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference		
3912	5	04/28/15	Teasing	Parent Conference		
9834	5	04/06/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	Parent Conference		
3917	5	04/28/15	Teasing	Parent Conference		